PCEC Hydraulic Elevator Softstarter
Your Motor Protection+ Control Consultants
PCEC Controller Panel - 120V Control Voltage
DELTA Connected - 6 Wire Line Connected - 3 Wire With 120VAC 50/60 Hz
Control Voltage
Catalog Number
Maximum Horsepower
Overload
Range
Maximum Horsepower
Overload
Range 200V 240V 480V 575V 200V 240V 480V 575V
10 10 20 30 10.9…32.9 5 5 10 15 6.3…19 PCEC-032-600V-120V
15 15 30 40 17…51 7.5 10 20 25 10…30 PCEC-051-600V-120V
20 20 40 60 21.3…64 10 10 25 30 12.3…37 PCEC-064-600V-120V
20 25 50 60 24.7…74 10 15 30 40 14.3…43 PCEC-074-600V-120V
30 40 75 100 34.7…104 15 20 40 50 20…60 PCEC-104-600V-120V
40 50 100 150 49…147 25 30 60 75 28.3…85 PCEC-147-600V-120V
75 75 150 200 59…234 40 50 100 125 34…135 PCEC-234-600V-120V
PCEC Controller Panel - 230V Control Voltage
DELTA Connected - 6 Wire Line Connected - 3 Wire With 230VAC 50/60 Hz
Control Voltage
Catalog Number
Maximum Horsepower
Overload
Range
Maximum Horsepower
Overload
Range 200V 240V 480V 575V 200V 240V 480V 575V
10 10 20 30 10.9…32.9 5 5 10 15 6.3…19 PCEC-032-600V-230V
15 15 30 40 17…51 7.5 10 20 25 10…30 PCEC-051-600V-230V
20 20 40 60 21.3…64 10 10 25 30 12.3…37 PCEC-064-600V-230V
20 25 50 60 24.7…74 10 15 30 40 14.3…43 PCEC-074-600V-230V
30 40 75 100 34.7…104 15 20 40 50 20…60 PCEC-104-600V-230V
40 50 100 150 49…147 25 30 60 75 28.3…85 PCEC-147-600V-230V
75 75 150 200 59…234 40 50 100 125 34…135 PCEC-234-600V-230V
Replacement Parts
Complete Assembly
(For Reference Only)
PCE